

CARBC No.04 of 2020

07.08.2020 Present: Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

M/s Janesh Gupta, Jafar Alam and Pranab Jain,
Advocates, for the respondent.
(through Video Conferencing)

Caveat Petition No.121 of 2020

Heard. Disposed of.

CARBC No.04 of 2020

Notice. Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, accepts
notice on behalf of the respondent. Reply to the Objection
Petition be filed within four weeks. As prayed for, list on
28.09.2020.

CARAP Nos. 06 and 07 of 2020

Notice in above terms. Reply be filed by the next
date of hearing.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 07, 2020
(Rishi)