

CARBC No.04 of 2020

11.11.2020 Present: Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr. Janesh Gupta, Mr. Jafar Alam and Mr. Pranab Jain, Advocates, for the respondents.
(Through Video Conferencing)

CARBC No.4 of 2020 & CARAP Nos.6 and 7 of 2020

Learned counsel for the respondent informs the Court that objections to the petition stands filed.

As prayed for, by learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner, list on **14.12.2020**. Registry is directed to call for the record from learned Arbitrator. Address of learned Arbitrator is to be provided with the Registry by learned counsel for the parties.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 11, 2020
(Rishi)