

CARBC No. 04 of 2020

17.03.2021 **Present:** Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

As prayed for, the case is ordered to be listed for final consideration on 27.04.2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 17, 2021
(narender)