

CARBC No.04 of 2020

27.04.2021 Present: Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate, with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Janesh Gupta and Mr. Jafar Alam, Advocates, for the respondents.

(through video conferencing).

CARBC No.04 of 2020 & CARAP Nos.6 & 7 of 2020

As prayed for, list on **01.06.2021**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 27, 2021
(Rishi)