

CARBC No. 04 of 2020

30.07.2021 Present: Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the petitioner.

M/s Janesh Gupta and Jafar Alam, Advocates, for the respondent.

CARBC No. 04 of 2020 & CARAP Nos. 6 and 7 of 2020

As prayed for by learned counsel for the respondent, the case is ordered to be listed for final consideration on 13th September, 2021.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 30, 2021
(bhupender)